Wedstrijd 1

Reeks 2003 & later

]
2
3

Van Ballaer Mansur
Weyts Amélie
Materne Sam

Reeks 2001-2002

1

ONO O WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Reeks

1

© 00N O~ WN

10
11
12

Wedstrijd 2

Thibeau Bury
Hammouti Chahrazad
Fret Elias

Van Bers Catherine
Willekens Robbe
Bilik Elisabeth

Ristic Nikola

Simran Savani

De Cock Indira
Limanya-Balila Mirah
Tchernov Jaroslav
Lucas Dena

Ouhalli Soukanina
Ayaou Hajar
Bervoets Oscar

Van De Luytgaerden Raf
Diwan Shanaya
Voroninov Maria
Alsulaiman Samy
Thomissen Nuria Franco
Jeger Tom

Ucan Sara

1999-2000
Vanschooren Ronny
Demey Arthur
Jegham Aisha
Jegham Amin
Mastenbroek Shalini
Hammouti Dounia
Sahni Prapti
Stevens Elke

Van Driessche Luna
Parikh Vidhi

Van Den Steen Elle
Madhu Ashutosh

Reeks 2001-2002

1
2
3
4
5
6

Van Opstal Erine
Delhaye Liam
Verhoeven Britta
Ghachtoun Aya

De Keersmaeker Arthur
Zaidman Daniel

Miniclub AZSC 2de Ronde Schoolslag

25 m Schoolslag

Gemengd N-CL
Groenenho ZHG
Gemengd N-CL

Gemengd N-CL
Gemengd OT
Gemengd N-CL
Gemend OT
Gemend OT
Gemend OT
Gemengd ZH2
leperman ZHI
Gemengd N-CL
Gemengd ZH2
Gemengd ZH2
Gemend OT
Gemend OT
Gemengd ZH2
Groenenho ZHG
leperman ZHI
leperman ZHI
Groenenho ZHG
leperman ZHI
leperman ZHI
Groenenho ZHG
Groenenho ZHG

leperman ZHI
Gemengd ZH2
Gemengd OT
Gemengd OT
Gemend OT
Gemengd OR
Groenenho ZHG
Gemend OT
Gemend OT
Gemend OT
Gemengd OT
leperman ZHI

50 m Schoolslag

Gemengd DO
leperman OTI
Gemengd DO
leperman DOI
Gemengd DO
leperman OTI

2003
2003
2003

2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002

2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001

0:32:32
0:37:90
0:38:19

0:25:48
0:27:84
0:28:98
0:29:57
0:29:76
0:30:28
0:30:79
0:31:80
0:32:19
0:32:27
0:32:54
0:32:64
0:32:72
0:33:29
0:33:70
0:35:67
0:36:10
0:36:66
0:38:60
0:50:30
1:10:00
1:10:00

0:25:80
0:27:26
0:27:62
0:28:02
0:28:62
0:28:62
0:28:80
0:29:03
0:29:81
0:30:54
0:31:02
0:37:90

1:01:16
1:02:56
1:05:05
1:06:63
1:07:40
1:14:00
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Reeks 1999-2000

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Stevens Lara
Vande Vijver Seppe
Lamot Mattias
Mazar Tomer

Van Coppenolle Stijn
Snieders Margaux
Lutjes Manon
Piorkowski Pjotr
Buelens Lien
Seutins Robin

Bugri Yassin
Mulder Mik

Van Opstal Cedric
De Muynck Robin
De Vriendt Jonas
Janssens Michelle

Reeks 1997-1998

ONO O WN =

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Ostojic Gianni
Esser Corneel
Breugelmans llvi
Stoffels Kasper
Porters Caitlin

De Decker Laure
Pauwels Mayenne
Passage Perrine
Croonen Sander
Weyts Julie
Moerkerke Wannes
Merschout Jeffrey
Yeung Chen

Smet Yarni
El-Mahjoub Walid
Bouhyouh Mounir
Benbassat Evelyne
Backx Nina

Mevis Matthias

Reeks 1993-1996

]
2
3
4
5
6

Schacht Henri
Vandevelde Bjorn
Esser Demian
Issayev Alexandre
Ahankour Abdel-Bari
Grootaert Yannick

Miniclub AZSC 2de Ronde Schoolslag

Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
leperman
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
leperman
Gemengd
Gemengd

Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
leperman
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
leperman
Gemengd
leperman
Gemengd

Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd
Gemengd

LS
LS
LS
LS
DOI
LS
LS
LS
N-CL
OR
LS
DO
DO
OTI
LS
N-CL

WP
RE
OR
LS
LS
LS
N-CL
DOl
OR
RE
LS
RE
LS
LS
RE
DOI
OR
DOI
OR

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998

1997
1998
1997
1998

1996
1995
1993
1996
1996
1995

0:48:75
0:51:38
0:51:84
0:51:91
0:56:75
0:56:82
0:56:97
0:57:13
0:57:19
0:58:00
0:59:20
0:59:25
1:01:01
1:02:90
1:02:90
1:14:66

0:43:95
0:44:35
0:45:59
0:47:16
0:47:23
0:47:50
0:47:98
0:49:98
0:50:72
0:51:19
0:51:37
0:52:50
0:57:33
0:58:31
1:02:59
1:03:25
1:58:13
2:20:00
2:20:00

0:44:28
0:45:17
0:45:27
0:45:27
0:49:24
0:58:33
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